12

17

20

25

29

34

40

44

49

53

Tt 4

REFHFIC

IR E A DB BB

[ AEAISER | HXIGBERBIZTHHFESR

AR B 5IRIB AL BOR I

TS FT NG B A S A

VAZ I 45

AR R TS BT 5

e 5] 408 LR 2 B el e DCTE Y SR 7
IR A X B E R AL X A 22 0

FHILIR
KT REBIA R B
NFEA T REl SR IE R BHT LA
rh [ I B e ST 5 A B AR X SR

B R B

BRI« AEBTIR Bh Rk AR 25 7F A MRS
FEL 5% 19 ) DX LA 1 1) T L
AT R BE R T A R AE SRS

[FEARSHLCNA4-1338/F*1992#h*16*112%zh*p* ¥ 16.00% *24%* 2017-6

2017FE 5657 (
2017412888 H ik

H 519557 )

1992F7 B¢ F]

T GRITENEE (hE - T

KB

%Ar 3L
kAR
#2

B

8

WEA g

2 ATHE (2F)
3R 4E
EE

L H% IR

T iEE e



c{Edleshva Ry -G R

PSR F5|XES5] (CSSCI) FiREAT]

H[E 25 Kz H T
RCCSEH E#Z 0 ZF R EATF

57
62

67

70
75
79

83

87
90

93

97

102

105

110

DRIl ry s A A S i 2R
FRPHAT S He S 6 DAY Pl 25 R Al
SREUE T BRI AT

IR B DR/ MBS TR R
b 2 E AT G 0 i R N
FOE TR UM Bl 5 s i

AT P AR HET A R

BRI X e SR B4R T
TE—ff— B R Al B Al
el SO TH SR fr 2y

R BEEPIUETR
BRI A 5

PRe i) 1A | e X (B e i 42
T GE I 1) 8 B e R T s
2017 - (FFAFIR) BB &

AR SO EE NI, ARG

FHEEREHT
i E AR BT
thEAE SRS

SRR B R T
HI 4 B U R T

PERZOCERT] (3K ) BiREEWRET
Fp [ HA | & ST 2 SO R R T

7T % R

HEEE

Eri=

AR

AL F
F R4
i35
EHA

by

+4

PR IR
e R E B

T A

Ko etk
AR
FeT ik 3R A



CHINA OPENING JOURNAL

December 2017
No.6 Total No.195

On-Duty Chief Editor’ s Note

To Accelerate the Innovation of Community Governance with the Times

Topic of the Issue: New Exploration of Community Governance System Construction
7 Suggestions of Community Governance Modernization and Legalization Policy
12 Constructing a Collaborative Governance System for Floating Population— Taking Sanya as an Example
17 Collective Action of Community Residents: Dilemma and Incentives
20 Enlightenment of British Neighborhood Planning Practice to Community Governance in China

25 Experience of Peri—urbanized Areas Collaborative Community Governance

Opening Forum
29 Thoughts of Energy Capital
34 Anthropogenic Economics: A New Perspective of the Relationship between Energy and Growth

Zhang Guoping

Yang Xu
Zhar Ler

Chen Brao, Ar Ling
Yu Xinztir

Cheng Yao

Zan Sianstens, ¥Yin Xong

Man Guo, Carsten Herrmann—PillathbGermany)

40 Obstacles and Countermeasures to Chinese Investment in Kazakhstan

Innovation Strategy
44 Innovation Network: Breakthrough of New Drug R&D Challenges in Resource Mobility
49 The Direction of Management System Innovation of National Independent Innovation Demonstration Zone

53 Framework Design of Agricultural Products Supply Chain Financial Credit System

Local Development
57 The Evolution Path and Prospects of Industry in Shenzhen
62 Industrial Structure Optimization of Zhengzhou Airport Economy Zone

67 How to Promote the Development of Green Port in Shenzhen

Social Construction
70 Relationships in Building Characteristic Towns in Underdeveloped Areas
75 Legal Difficulties of Mortgage Financing of Land Management Right
79 To Solve the Financing Difficulties of Private Elderly Nursing Institutions

Guo Hur

Wang Yuten
St Sthuling, Han Zhenbo
Wan Harxia, Sun Xu

Guan Yunping, Yan FPeng
Wang Yuru
Nee Jingls

tao Huayong
L1 Yanyuan
Liu Jun, Cheng Jeantons

83 On the Adjustment of External Governance Structure in Trade Associations LiLilr
Doctoral Forum

87 Discussion on the Development of Guangdong—Hong Kong—Macao Great Bay Area Lao Chenggrang

90 Promoting Global Branding in the Belt and Road Initiative L Huaxing, Liang Zheng, Gu Wer

93 Promoting the Continuous Growth of Urban Cultural Consumption Lu Xiaolu

Industrial Policy
97 Global Central Warehouse: a New Cross—border Logistics model-Investigation of Shenzhen Qianhai
102 Suggestions on Beijing — Tianjin — Hebei Cooperation in Tourism

105 The Strategy of Transformation of Traditional Logistics to Wisdom Logistics

110 Catalogue of China Opening 2017

Mu Chao, Ye Ling
Zhao Jiangrang
Zhou dingpo . Deng song




